New Product
SS3H9 & SS3H10
Vishay General Semiconductor
Document Number: 88752
Revision: 19-May-08
For technical questions within your region, please contact one of the following:
PDD-Americas@vishay.com, PDD-Asia@vishay.com, PDD-Europe@vishay.com

°C/W
Typical thermal resistance, junction to ambient (1) RθJA 50
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
SS3H9-E3/57T 0.235 57T 850 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
SS3H9-E3/9AT 0.235 9AT 3500 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
SS3H9HE3/57T(1) 0.235 57T 850 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
SS3H9HE3/9AT(1) 0.235 9AT 3500 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
Figure 1. Forward Current Derating Curve
0.0
0.5
1.0